Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Class Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Tig & Gas Rod - Mild Steel 5kg Pack
WTMS616 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007382
WTMS624 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019675
WTMS632 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277007399
WTMS216 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007344
WTMS224 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007351
WTMS232 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277046497
WTMS316 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007368
WTMS324 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007375
WTMS332 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277046503
Tig & Gas Rod - Stainless Steel 5kg Pack
WTSS31610 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.0mm 5 Kg. 9346277007450
WTSS31612 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277007467
WTSS31616 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007474
WTSS31624 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007481
WTSS31632 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277007498
WTSS30816 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007405
WTSS30824 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007412
WTSS30916 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277007436
WTSS30924 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277007443
Tig & Gas Rod - Aluminium 1.5kg Pack
WTAL535616 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007061
WTAL535624 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007078
WTAL535632 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007085
WTAL404316 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007009
WTAL404324 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007016
WTAL404332 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007023
WTAL404716 ER4047 4047 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007030
WTAL404724 ER4047 4047 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007047
WTAL404732 ER4047 4047 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1.5 Kg. 9346277007054
Tig & Gas Rod - Copper Alloy 5kg Pack
WTSB16 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277019590
WTSB24 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019606
WTSB32 ERCuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277019613
WTMB16 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 5 Kg. 9346277019620
WTMB24 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019637
WTMB32 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277019644
WTMBC24 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Coated Tig Wire 2.4mm 5 Kg. 9346277019651
WTMBC32 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Coated Tig Wire 3.2mm 5 Kg. 9346277019668
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.
Phone: 03 9702 9366
Fax: 03 9702 9766
Email: sales@weldtronic.com.au
Part No. Class Description MOQ UOM Barcode
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Carbon Steel
WTMS216.1 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 TIG Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016568
WTMS224.1 ER70S-2 ER70S-2 TIG Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016575
WTMS316.1 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 TIG Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016582
WTMS324.1 ER70S-3 ER70S-3 TIG Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016599
WTMS616.1 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 TIG Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016537
WTMS624.1 ER70S-6 ER70S-6 TIG Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016544
WTMS632.1 ER70S-6 ER701S-6 TIG Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016551
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Stainless Steel
WTSS30816.1 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019354
WTSS30824.1 ER308L 308L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019361
WTSS30916.1 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019378
WTSS30924.1 ER309L 309L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019385
WTSS31610.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.0mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019392
WTSS31612.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019408
WTSS31616.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019415
WTSS31624.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019422
WTSS31632.1 ER316L 316L Stainless Steel Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019439
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Aluminium
WTAL404316.1 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016933
WTAL404324.1 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019446
WTAL404332.1 ER4043 4043 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016957
WTAL535616.1 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016902
WTAL535624.1 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019453
WTAL535632.1 ER5356 5356 Aluminium Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016926
Tig & Gas Rod - Handy  Packs Copper Alloys
WTMB16.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016810
WTMB24.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019460
WTMB32.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019477
WTMBC24.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire Coated 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019484
WTMB32.1 RBCuZn-C Manganese Bronze Tig Wire Coated 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019477
WTNB24.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019507
WTNB32.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019514
WTNBC24.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire Coated 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019521
WTNBC32.1 RB CuZn-D Nickel Bronze Tig Wire Coated 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019538
WTTB24.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019545
WTTB32.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019552
WTTBC24.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire Coated 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019569
WTTBC32.1 RB CuZN-A Tobin Bronze Tig Wire Coated 3.2mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019576
WTSB16.1 RB CuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 1.6mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277016735
WTSB24.1 RB CuSi-A Silicon Bronze Tig Wire 2.4mm 1kg 1 Pk. 9346277019583
All references to brand name, torch and part number provided for your convenience. Trademarks are the property of respective owners.